WEDNESDAY, 14.02.2024.

Printing time:10:04

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30/3661 |IND 1 |NAMDHARI NEROCA 2.15]3.40|3.10|3.40|5.00]5.90|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.80 | 2.30
11:0011338CFR  |C.CHIAJ. PROGR.S. 1.089.50(17.0 4.90(1.10 |1.27 1.95|2.00
12:00| 6432 |AFCCL|JEONB.M. POHANG S. 2.30|3.20|3.00]3.705.10]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
12:30[11339CFR  |PAIDE METTA/LU 1.40|4.80|5.80]1.80|7.75 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.27 | 1.32
13:00/3662 |IND 1 |SR.DECCAN TRAU 1.17]7.00|12.0]1.42|20.0|1.90 | 65.013.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.30 | 1.20]1.22 | 2.10|2.75|19.0 | 1.65 | 1.80 ] 1.13 | 4.20
13:00(3711|IRN 2 |DAMASH G. FAJR SEP. 4.00|2.80|2.05)6.25|3.40|11.0|6.75]1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 7.50 2.75
13:00{3712 [IRN 2 |CHADORM. ESTEGH.M. 1.65|3.05|6.00|2.65|9.50|4.80|19.0] 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 3.60 2.75
13:00(3713|IRN 2 |MES SHAHR KHEYBAR 3.05|2.55|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.23|3.70 | 6.50 5.70 2.70
13:00/3714 |IRN 2 |M.SOONG. DAR.BABOL 2.2012.75|3.80|3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.36 | 2.90 | 6.00 4.30 2.40
13:00/ 4874 THA1 |BUR.UTD. SUKHOTHAI 1.20|6.50 | 10.5]1.50|17.0]2.00 | 65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.45|1.25|1.25|2.25|3.05|18.0|1.80 | 1.93|1.18 | 4.50
13:30[11340/CFR  |ZALGIRIS HEGELM.L. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]5.60 | 8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
13:30(3701|IRN 1 |[FOOLAD GOL GOHAR 3.45|3.05|2.15]5.80|3.60]|10.5|7.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|6.75|5.60]2.55]|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65
13:30[3715|IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. ASTARA 1.45|3.70|8.50)2.25|17.0|3.50 | 33.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.20 2.75
13:30/3716 |IRN 2 |SAIPAL KHOSH.T. 1.57|3.45|6.50|2.50|12.0|4.40|22.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.35 2.50
14:00111341CFR  |DOROGI ESMTK 3.20/3.80|1.90|4.90|2.90]8.50|4.90|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]3.80 |3.60|1.82|6.75]|1.60 |4.30]|1.45|1.65|2.20 | 1.60
14:00/ 4870 [THA1 |SINGHTAR. MUANG T. 1.4214.40(6.25]1.92|9.002.75|22.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05]|1.75|1.52]|1.45|3.25|2.55|13.0| 1.55 | 1.85] 1.35 | 3.40
14:00| 6433 |AFCCL [BANGK.UTD YOKOH.M. 4.2013.50|1.806.50|2.75]10.5|4.70|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|5.40|5.20|2.20 |9.00| 1.67 | 4.40|1.65|1.97|2.95|1.67
14:00| 8943 | GRE2A KAMPAN. AEK Il 2.85]2.90|2.60[4.90|4.40]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.90 | 4.50|2.35|9.00]2.35 | 8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
14:55/2991 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. JEDDAH 2.00]3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00]6.25|11.0] 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.15| 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
14:55|2992 [SAR 2 |KHOLOOD AL BATIN 1.73|3.40|4.80|2.75|8.50|5.20 | 15.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40 | 2.20 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.80
15:00/ 2821 |[HUN 2 |SOROKSAR AJKA 2.55]3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.70]8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 ] 1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
15:00| 8505 [ENGD |BIRM.M21 FLEET.M21 2.25|3.80|2.60|3.35|3.90 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
15:00| 8755 |GRE2A/APOLLON AEP IRAK. 3.10]3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.25 |4.90|2.35|9.50]|2.15|7.25]2.10|2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
15:00( 8756 | GRE2A/NIKI VOL. EOLIKOS 1.40|4.10|8.00]2.10|15.0|3.10 | 35.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 1.72]1.62 | 4.10| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 1.62 | 7.00
15:00| 8757 | GRE2A LEVADIAK. MAKEDON. 1.304.50|11.0]1.87|20.0]2.75|50.0|1.69|2.05|3.70|2.95]|2.30 |1.62]1.55|3.80|3.70 | 27.0|2.80 | 3.10 | 1.55 | 9.50
15:30/3663 |IND 1 |INT.KASHI CHURCH.B. 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.50)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]14.40 | 3.50|1.92 |6.75]|1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.95
15:30/ 3909 |ZAF2 |BAROKA PLAT.CITY 1.80(3.40|4.30]2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.00 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80
15:30/3911 |ZAF2 |B.LEOPAR. P.CALLIES 2.55]2.90|2.90|4.30|5.00]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70|2.35|8.00| 2.35 |9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
15:30/ 3913 |ZAF2 |M.GALLAN. VENDA 2.20|3.05|3.35]3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05]2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
15:30| 6701 |INFRY |ITALY M19 AUT.M19 1.65|3.80|4.70]2.50|7.0013.90|13.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.05|1.82|1.55|3.70|2.25|10.0|1.48 | 1.75]1.45| 2.80
15:30/ 8940 |[FRAW |FLEURY W LILLEW 1.55|4.00 | 5.40]2.25|8.00|3.40|17.012.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.87 | 1.67]1.47 | 3.30|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.37 | 2.95
16:00[11040 FRAW |PARIS W LENS W 1.05]12.0 | 22.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.45|2.55
16:00[(11048 BRAPA/ANDRAUS LONDRINA 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]6.00 |4.602.35|9.50]|2.20 |7.50]|2.10|2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
16:00(3922 |[EGY 1 [MOQAWLOON |ENPPI 2.90|3.00 | 2.50|5.00 | 4.209.00 | 8.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|9.00|2.20 | 7.25 | 1.97 | 2.75| 3.15 | 2.75
16:00| 3923 [EGY 1 |ITTIHAD GEISH 2.80]2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.40 |4.10|2.35|8.50|2.25|7.50]|2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.90
16:00| 6464 AFCCL |N.QARSHI AL AIN 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.404.60]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.80|3.50|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.88|2.50|2.75 | 2.85
16:00|8869 |INDS1 [GOA ATK M.B. 1.85]3.45|4.00]/2.90|6.00]5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.80 |5.30|2.40 | 10.5]1.83|2.30]1.82| 3.30
16:00|8870 |ITA1TW [COMO W FIORENT.W 7.25/4.60|1.35|11.0|1.87 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.77 | 2.00
16:00/ 8871 |ITA1W |[SAMPDOR.W  |MILAN W 5.10/3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55 1.85[1.85|3.15 1.87]2.35
16:30(11342CFR  |DINA.DR. ZIZKOV 1.37|4.80|6.50|1.77 | 8.50 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.47 | 1.55
17:00/ 3905 [MAR 1 |BERKANE UNION T. 1.48(3.80|7.00]2.25|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60 | 1.87|1.67 |4.30|3.30|19.0|2.30 |2.80|1.77 | 6.50
17:00/ 3906 [MAR 1 |RENAISSA. FAR RABAT 7.004.00|1.45]|13.0|2.15]|28.0|3.30/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|11.0|10.5]3.10|19.0|1.62|3.90|2.15|2.60|5.70 | 1.60
17:00| 8759 |PT23P |VIZEL.M23 GIL V.M23 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.97 | 2.35
17:05/2993 |[SAR 2 |AL SAFA AL JANDAL 2.40/3.10]2.95|3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ) 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00 ] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
17:30/2822 |HUN 2 |GYOR GYIRMOT 1.78|3.45|4.40]2.80|6.75]5.00 | 12.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.60
18:0011343 CFR  |B93 VANLOSE 1.12|8.50|13.0]1.30|19.0|1.75|65.012.90|1.30 | 1.70 | 1.801.35|1.15]1.22 | 2.10| 3.25| 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.10 | 1.10 | 4.90
18:00(2823 |HUN 2 [BUDAFOKI VASAS 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0|5.10] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 6.75 | 6.50|2.65 | 12.0|1.82|5.70 | 1.98 | 2.55 | 4.10 | 1.87
18:00(2824 |HUN 2 |HALADAS BVSC 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90]6.00| 10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.60 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25]|2.45|9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
18:00| 3541 |CZE 1 |KARVINA PARDUBICE 2.30]3.25|2.95|3.704.90]7.25/9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 ]| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.75
18:00/ 8752 |BAH 1 |BUSAITEEN HALA 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]|2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
18:00|8753 |BAH 1 |MANAMA AL SHA.M. 1.90]3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.70 | 12.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]|1.92 |6.00|2.60 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
18:00| 8754 |BAH 1 |AHLI MAN. EAST RIF. 2.45]3.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.60]7.50 | 8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.80 | 3.20| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
19:00| 2825 |HUN 2 |TISZAKEC. KOZAMISL. 2.70]3.25|2.50|4.404.10]8.50|7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]|1.92 |6.75]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.35
19:00| 3542 |CZE 1 |ZLIN SL.PRAHA 11.06.25|1.20]19.0|1.5265.0|2.05]|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|14.0 | 13.0]3.35/19.0| 1.30 | 2.451.90 | 2.10 | 5.00 | 1.20
19:00/ 3907 [MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. MAGH.FES 1.2714.80(12.0]1.85|25.0|2.60|60.0|1.62|2.15|3.90|3.10]|2.40|1.60]1.52 |3.80|4.70|33.0]2.90|3.30]1.55|10.5
19:00(3926 |[EGY 1 |ZED PYRAMIDS 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.40]2.30|9.50|2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.15|2.80
19:00/ 5267 |[CYP 1 |[ETHNIK.A. OMONIA 4.80|3.50(1.70)7.25|2.55|13.04.20]12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.406.00 | 6.00]2.30 | 10.5| 1.62 | 4.10 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.25 | 1.60
19:00|5268 |CYP 1 |ANORTHOS. APOLL.L. 2.45/3.10|2.85|4.10|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
19:00(5271|CYP 1 |AEL LIM. AEK LARN. 5.10|3.701.637.75|2.45|14.0|3.90|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40| 6.25 | 6.00 | 2.35 | 10.5| 1.60 | 3.99 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.57
19:00(8872 |[ESP1 |BARCEL.W LEVANTE W 1.01|15.0 | 40.0 4.70 | 1.15
19:30/1142 |ITA3A |PERGOLET. FIORENZ. 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90]6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.60 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25]|2.45|9.50 | 1.95| 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
19:30/1161 |ITA3B |CARRARESE |GUBBIO 1.95(3.20|3.90|3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60|1.92 |6.25|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
19:30/1163 |ITA3B |JUVEN.M23 SESTRIL. 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.30|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.25]1.82 |5.70|2.55| 10.5]1.90 | 2.45] 1.85 | 3.60
19:30/1164 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE SASSARI 2.45|3.05/2.90]4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
19:30/1166 |ITA3B |OLBIA VIRTUS E. 4.00|3.25(1.90]6.75|3.10|12.0|5.90]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.50 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.30
19:30/1182 |ITA3C |MESSINA SORRENTO 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50|2.10| 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
19:30(1183 |ITA3C |TARANTO GIUGLIANO 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.10 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.70| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
19:30(1190 |ITA3C [LATINA CATANIA 3.15|3.05|2.30]5.50|3.80]10.0|7.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.00|4.90]2.35]|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.35 | 2.60
19:30|5242 |GRC C|PAOK PANATHIN. 2.10|3.20|3.40]3.40|5.70]16.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80|1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
20:00/1001 [ITA1 |BOLOGNA FIORENT. 2.40]3.35|3.25|3.90 | 5.50]8.00|10.0|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20)4.20 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.50 | 3.20
20:00{11041|ICLCW|VALUR W FYLKIRW 1.07|10.5|18.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 2.05|2.15




First Hatf| Mozart Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

Half Time - Full Both Teams to
Final Result Win In Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Goals In First Half -|Goals In First Half - Goals - | Goals -
FOOTBALL Time Goals- | Combinations Under/O Under/O Score Inder/OvUnder/
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 1-1 2-2 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 12ov25 | 180v15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 | gg |ggaov25| over15 | over1s

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

20:00|3204 |DE 4N |NORDERST. FLENSBURG 2.35|3.702.503.50 | 3.806.75|7.25|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[2.95|2.55[1.70 | 5.30| 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.80 | 1.87

20:00| 6465  AFCCL |AL FAIHA NASSR R. 10.5/6.50|1.20(17.0|1.50]65.0|2.00]2.90|1.35|1.90/1.90]13.0 | 12.0]3.05|18.0|1.25|2.25|1.80| 1.93[4.50 | 1.18
20:00) 8873 |ITA1W |INTERW JUVENT.W 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50 2.19]1.60|2.55 1.67 | 2.00
20:30111043 BRBR |BRASILIE. R.BRASIL. 1.58|3.70|5.60[2.45|8.50|4.00| 18.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55 | 1.92]1.67 | 4.30|2.75| 12.0 | 1.95|2.40 [ 1.70 | 4.50
20:30|3259 |DE 4V |WEGBERG FORTUN.K. 5.20/4.00/1.53]7.50|2.20]15.03.35[2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]6.25|6.00[2.35|10.5|1.57 | 3.60 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.45 | 1.52
20:30|8758 |INL1W |AJAX W HEERENV.W 1.056/11.5|22.0(1.22|32.0 2.70|1.35|1.87 2.50 | 2.65
20:45/1502 |BRAC |SAMPAIO MADUREIRA 3.60|3.30]2.005.60|3.20|10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{6.00|5.10[2.40 |9.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.56|3.35|2.15

21:00112016 ESP1 |ATL.MAD.W R.MADR.W 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70 | 3.70 | 8.50 | 7.00 [ 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55] 4.30 | 3.50 [ 2.00 | 6.75|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.40 | 2.05

21:00|1835 |BEL 2 |F.BORAINS OOSTENDE 2.20/3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.001.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.25|2.65[1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 ] 1.95 | 2.60

21:00/3908 MAR 1 |SALMI WYDAD C. 6.25|3.60|1.55|10.5|2.40]22.03.90[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)9.50 | 8.50[2.95|15.0|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|2.60]5.70 | 1.75
21:45/1162 |ITA3B |V.PESARO ANC.MAT. 2.80|3.00]2.55]|4.80]4.30]9.00|8.50]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|5.30 | 3.99|2.35|8.00]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75 ] 3.05 | 2.80
21:45|/1165 |ITA3B |PERUGIA FERMANA 1.33/4.60|9.00[1.90|16.0]2.70|37.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.05 | 1.55]1.55 | 3.50 | 3.45 | 23.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.47 | 6.75
21:45/1184 |ITA3C |POTENCA AVELLINO 3.35|3.05|2.205.70 | 3.6010.0 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[6.00 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.50 | 2.50
21:45/1185 |ITA3C |VIRTUS F. TURRIS 2.25|3.203.1013.705.20|7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
21:45/1186 |ITA3C |JUVE ST. BRINDISI 1.25|5.20|11.0f1.75]20.0]2.30 | 65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.90 | 1.45]1.42|3.203.50 | 27.0|2.50 | 2.85[1.40 | 7.75
21:45|2295 |UKPS |PLYMO.P. AFC TOTT. 2.80|3.702.1514.50 | 3.408.00 | 5.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.90 | 3.30|1.87 |6.50| 1.75|5.20 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85
21:45/2402 |SCO1 |ABERDEEN MOTHERW. 2.00|3.45|3.80]3.15|5.80|5.90|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.90 | 5.80|2.45|10.0|1.75|2.20|2.05 | 3.15
21:45/2406 |SCO1 |RANGERS ROSS C. 1.0811.025.0/1.30/40.0|1.72|70.0)2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.45|1.17]1.25|2.20[ 4.80 | 23.0|2.55|2.70 | 1.15| 9.50
21:45/8818 |ENG 2 |STOKE QPR 2.25|3.30/3.303.705.50|7.50 | 10.5|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05[4.00 | 3.10)2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.15
21:45)8819 |[ENG 2 HUDDERSF. SUNDERL. 3.60|3.35|2.10|5.60|3.40|11.0|6.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[6.25|5.20[2.45|10.0| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.25
21:45|8826 |ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH COVENTRY 3.30|3.50|2.15]5.10 | 3.409.00 | 6.00 | 2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15|4.10 | 3.80| 1.93 | 7.50| 1.70 | 4.70 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.35 | 1.77
21:45)8836 |[ENG 2 PRESTON MIDDLESB. 3.10/3.40/2.305.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.50{1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85] 5.20 | 4.30[2.15|9.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 ) 2.80 | 2.20
22:00|1442 ARGC |TIGRE DEFENS.J. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.103.70f2.25|7.75|2.35|8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.00 | 3.25
22:00/ 1443 |ARGC |SARMIENTO LANUS 2.90|2.90|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
22:00/6408 |CL PSG SOCIEDAD 1.75/3.70|5.50)2.75|8.50|5.20 | 18.0] 1.77 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.05]3.10 | 2.25]1.85 | 5.80|2.85| 13.0 [ 1.98 | 2.55[1.90 | 5.00
22:00/6411 |CL LAZIO BAYERN 4.90/3.60|1.75(7.25|2.75|15.04.90]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]6.50 | 7.25]|2.55 | 12.0|1.78 | 5.00 [ 1.82 | 2.25|3.80 | 1.75
22:00|8820 |[ENG 2 |MILLWALL IPSWICH 3.60|3.402.1015.60|3.35|11.0|6.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.00 | 5.10[2.40 |10.0| 1.95|6.25|1.80 | 2.403.20 | 2.15
00:0011044/BRWS |KINDER.W CRUZEIRW 3.90|3.50|1.85]|5.80|2.85|10.0|4.70|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.90 | 4.50[2.10 |9.00| 1.65 | 4.40|1.58 | 1.87 | 2.70 | 1.67
00:0011050 BRAPAPSTC G.MARINGA 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.808.50 | 7.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70 | 3.70[2.05 | 7.50| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
00:00| 1505 |BRAC |VOLTAR. BOTAFOGO 3.90|3.35|1.905.90|3.05|11.0|5.70| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 5.70|2.50 | 10.5] 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 3.60 | 2.05
00:00|1522 |BRAG |YPIRANGA GREMIO 3.30/3.20|2.15]5.60 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80[2.30 | 9.502.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65]3.35|2.35
00:00| 1523 |BRCN |ALTOS MARANHAO 1.95/3.25|3.80(3.15|6.25]5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5[2.00 | 2.65[2.20 | 3.70
00:00/1528 |BRCN |ITABAIANA SPORTR. 7.50|4.101.42114.0]/2.05|32.0|3.00/1.85[1.85|3.15|2.75[11.0|10.5[3.20 | 22.0| 1.60 | 3.80 | 2.10 | 2.45|5.80 | 1.556
00:00/1531 |BRCN |FORTAL.CE RIVER 1.2815.0010.0/1.80|18.0|2.40|50.0)1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.90 | 1.50 | 1.45|3.25[3.50 | 23.0[2.35|2.70 | 1.40 | 6.75
00:00|1538 |BRAG |S.CRUZRS AVENIDA 2.70/2.85|2.80|4.60 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00(1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50)5.30 | 3.80[2.35|8.00|2.35/8.50|2.10|2.903.15|3.25
00:00| 1554 BRPA |ITUANO MIRASSOL 3.10/3.00/2.35|5.403.90]9.50 | 7.75[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 1 6.00 | 4.80[2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85]3.35 | 2.65

00:15|1437 |ARGC |BOCA JUN. CORDOB.S. 1.40/4.10]8.00)2.10|16.0|3.10|35.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.565 | 1.75]|1.62 | 4.20| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 1.67 | 7.50

00:15| 1445 | ARGC |BANFIELD BARRACAS 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05[2.15|7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10

00:15| 1536 |IBRABA/ITABUNA BARCEL.BA 2.50|2.95|2.904.20|5.008.509.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(4.90 | 3.60)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
00:3011042BRAC |CHAPECOE. L.LAGES 1.53/3.80|6.00(2.30|10.03.50|18.01.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.82]|1.62|4.10|2.95|14.0[1.95|2.35[1.67 | 4.80
00:30[11045BRAG |GOIAS GOIANESIA 1.38/4.30|8.00)2.00|15.0/2.90 | 35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.25|1.65]1.60 | 3.803.35|22.0|2.30|2.70 [ 1.55 | 6.50
00:30| 1534 |BRAMI |PO.ALEGRE EC DEMOC. 2.25|3.20/3.103.70|5.20|7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
00:30| 1555 |BRPA |SAO PAULO SANTOS 1.85/3.40|4.10)2.90|6.50|5.60|13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20 | 2.35]1.85 | 5.70| 2.55| 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.97 | 3.70
00:55(11046 BRBR |SAMAMBAIA  |CAPITAL 6.00/3.80/1.5310.02.30]18.03.50[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]8.00|7.75[2.7514.0|1.62 | 3.99|1.90 | 2.30 | 4.60 | 1.62
00:55[11051 BRAPA|CORITIBA MARINGA 1.95/3.30|3.80(3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.45|2.55]1.87 |6.00]2.50 | 10.5[1.92|2.55[2.10| 3.50
00:55| 1524 |BRAMI |UBERLAND. ITABIRITO 2.56|3.15]2.70|4.20 | 4.408.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.50 | 3.45]2.00 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.45 | 2.60
00:55| 1525 |BRAMI |ATL.MIN TOMBENSE 1.28/5.20|9.50(1.7717.0]2.35|50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10|1.70 | 1.40]1.35|2.95]3.35[ 19.0[1.90 | 2.15[1.32 | 5.40
00:55|1533 |BRAMI |PATROCIN. IPATINGA 2.00/3.20/3.703.30|6.00]6.2511.0/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.90 | 2.70[1.97 | 6.25|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.90
01:10]1279 |COL A |ONCE CAL. PATRIOTAS 1.80/3.304.50[2.90|7.50|5.60| 15.0)1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|3.50 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00[2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.10 | 4.60
01:3011047|BRAG |JATAIENSE APARECID. 2.45|3.15|2.80|4.10|4.708.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 3.35[2.05 | 7.00|2.15 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
01:3011052) BRAPA/AZURIZ INDEP.FSJ 1.80/3.40|4.30)2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15]2.35]|1.82 | 5.90|2.65| 11.0 [ 1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.05 | 4.10
01:30| 1526 |BRAMI |V.NOVA MG ATH.CLUB 2.25|3.15|3.15]3.70 | 5.40|7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.20 | 3.10 [ 2.05 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
02:30|1487 |ARGC |A.TUCUMAN RIVER PL. 4.20/3.30|1.85(7.00|2.95[13.0|5.70]1.60 | 2.20|4.20|3.20]7.00 | 6.25]|2.65|10.5]1.87 |6.00 [ 2.05|2.70[4.10| 2.10
02:30/1508 |BRAC |FLUMINEN. VASCO 1.92/3.40|3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60)3.00|2.30]1.82|5.30|2.35|9.50[1.78 | 2.15[1.87 | 3.10
02:30/1532 |BRCN |JUAZEIRE. VITORIA 3.15|3.15]2.25|5.40|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70]2.20 | 9.50] 2.05 | 6.75 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
02:30| 1535 |BRAG |INTERNAC. PELOTAS 1.25/5.20|11.0)1.75]20.0|2.30 | 65.0]|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55]|1.95 | 1.47|1.45|3.30|3.70 | 27.0 | 2.60 | 2.95[1.40 | 7.75
02:30/1537 |BRCN |NAUTICO CEARA CE 2.10/3.20/3.403.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.90 | 2.80[1.95 | 6.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.40
02:30(1539 |BRAG |GUAR.BAGE HAMBURGO 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.304.90|9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(5.10 |3.70)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.256
02:30| 1540 | BRABABAJAF. ALAGOIN. 1.85/3.35|4.10)2.90 | 6.50|5.60 | 12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55| 10.5[1.95|2.55[1.97 | 3.80
02:30| 1556 |BRPA |BRAGANT. PONTE PR. 1.4814.00|6.50)2.20|11.0]3.30|25.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25 | 1.75]1.62 | 3.80|2.95|15.0[1.98 | 2.35[1.57 | 4.80
02:30| 8821 |COLIQ |MELGAR AAURORA (0:1) 1.35]4.50/8.50[1.92|16.0|2.75|35.0|2.031.702.75/2.50|1.92 | 1.55] 1.50 | 3.30{3.20 | 19.02.05|2.30 | 1.42| 5.70
02:35/1551 BRPA |BOTAF.SP CORINTH. 3.80/3.25/1.95|6.25|3.20|11.06.00[1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]6.75|5.90[2.70 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.15|2.85]3.99 | 2.25
03:00| 6472 |CONC |TIGR.UANL VANCOUVER (1:1) | 1.37 | 4.80]9.00]1.98 | 16.0]2.85|38.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|2.05|1.62|1.58 |3.60|3.45|19.0|2.10]2.40|1.52|6.25
03:05|1725 |MEX 2 |OAXACA U.GUADAL. 2.45|3.30]2.70|3.90 | 4.40|7.50 | 8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30
03:20]1295 |COL A |CHICO IND.MED. 2.85|3.202.4014.80|3.90|9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f5.20 |3.90)2.15|7.75]2.05 | 6.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
05:00{1701 |MEX 1 |ATLAS PUMAS U. 2.65|3.202.75|4.40 | 4.609.009.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90(4.70 | 3.60)2.10 | 7.25]2.10 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.65
05:15/6473 |CONC |AMERIKA REAL EST. (1:2) 1.10/11.0|18.0f1.28 | 28.0 3.556|1.25|1.68 2.10)2.20

10:30/3665 |IND 1 |DELHI AIZAWL 2.20|3.403.00]3.504.906.25|8.50|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.00 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.30] 1.92 | 6.75| 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.35




